”’Z»«% Delhi Technological University
gaﬂc-i (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

Program : Master of Technology (Part Time)

The Following Candidates who have completed all the requirements of Master of Technology (Part Time) Program & hence
declared to have passthe final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 80 credits.

Computer Science & Engineering - Department of Computer Engineering

Sr.No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 80

1 DEEPAK KUMAR 2K 13/CSE/26 &e FAR 80 8.47

2 NIDHI JOSHI 2K 13/CSE/27 fafer e 80 8.67

3 SANDEEP JAIN 2K 13/CSE/29 T S 80 8.27

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 07/10/2016 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations:

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/MTPT/Cons/
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Consolidated Result Notification

Program : Master of Technology (Part Time)

Production Engineering - Department of M echanical Engineering

Sr.No. Name Roall No. Name in Hindi TC CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 80

1 SANJEEV KUMAR 2K13/PIE/24 Tolg HAR 80 8.06

2 MANOJKUMAR SAH 2K 13/PIE/25 HaAreT HAR IIg 80 8.54

3 PRAHLAD KUMAR TEWARI 2K 13/PIE/26 9gellc AR IGELEY 80 8.25

4 AMIT RAWAL 2K13/PIE/27 AT gae 80 7.97

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 07/10/2016 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 2/5




A T ]
)"
iﬁ.\DEL'I'ECH_,'

il

Program : Master of Technology (Part Time)

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

Signal Processing & Digital Design - Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering

Sr.No.

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

1 PRABH PREET SINGH
2 HARPREET KAUR

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 07/10/2016

Name

OSD(Results)

Roll No.

2K13/SPD/24

2K 13/SPD/25

Name in Hindi TC

TC - Total Credits 80

g fia &g 80
g R 80

CGPA

7.84

7.86

Controller of Examinations;

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/MTPT/Cons/

3/5



S

A

W

Q‘.\DELTECH ]
' %

Program : Master of Technology (Part Time)

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Softwar e Technology - Department of Computer Engineering

Sr.No.

A WDN

10
11

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date:

Name

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average
ABHISHEK SHARMA
BAPPA MONDAL
BIKASH CHANDRA SWAIN
MOHIT PRASAD
NITIN NISHCHAL
PULKIT GOEL
RAVINDER
SURYA KANT JOSYULA
VIJAYANAND KUMAR
YOGENDRA SINGH
YOGESH LAKHERA

07/10/2016 OSD(Reslts)

Roll No.

2K13/SWT/02
2K13/SWT/06
2K13/SWT/07
2K13/SWT/08
2K13/SWT/10
2K13/SWT/12
2K13/SWT/13
2K13/SWT/16
2K13/SWT/18
2K13/SWT/19
2K13/SWT/20

Consolidated Result Notification

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits

3o erAT
goqT HST
fasra @ wae
Afea gag
fafasr feger
gerferd airer
TEeX

T Fed S
[EERIGCEC TN
arate; e
RICIKECEE

TC
80

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

CGPA

7.40
7.45
7.85
8.32
8.06
7.98
8.23
8.63
9.00
8.34
7.58

Controller of Examinations;

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/MTPT/Cons/
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Program : Master of Technology (Part Time)

Thermal Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering

Sr.No. Name Roll No.

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average
1 SACHIN 2K13/THE/27

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 07/10/2016 OSD(Results)

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

Name in Hindi TC CGPA
TC - Total Credits 80
80 7.40

Controller of Examinations;

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/MTPT/Cons/
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Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Program : Master of Business Administration(Executive)

The Following Candidates who appeared in Master of Business Administration(Executive) end semester examinations held in

Consolidated Result Notification

MAY -2016 have completed therequirement & hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have
obtained 120 credits.

Sr.No.

A WD

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

AMIT SARDANA
ANUPAM SHARMA
ARVIND GUPTA
CHIRANJEEV SINGH

Name

DINESH CHANDRA SETH

HARISH KUMAR
HEENA
HITESH SHARMA

K. SSENTHAMIL SELVAN

MAHENDER PAL VASHIST

MANI BHUSHAN PRASAD

MANISH SHARMA
MEGHA GOEL
NASEEM AHMAD

RAGESH RAMACHANDRAN

RAHUL DEV

ROUNAQ SINGH

Date : 07/10/2016

OSD(Results)

Roll No.

2K14/MBA/501
2K14/MBA/502
2K14/MBA/503
2K14/MBA/504
2K14/MBA/505
2K14/MBA/506
2K14/MBA/507
2K14/MBA/508
2K14/MBA/509
2K14/MBA/510
2K14/MBA/511
2K14/MBA/512
2K14/MBA/513
2K14/MBA/514
2K14/MBA/515
2K14/MBA/516

2K14/MBA/517

Name in Hindi TC
TC - Total Credits

HAT TG
HIHA AHAT
A e
fosha Rig
feerer =g @5
g /AR
fear

fecrer erAT

. § HurfAe doide
Heg dTdl afss
AT ¥ T JaTS
AT AT
AT A
THH A
TSI TG
g &

Ao e

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

CGPA

8.22
8.44
8.14
8.22
8.10
7.83
7.81
7.83
7.43
8.11
7.60
7.16
8.42
6.78
7.73
7.42

7.79

Controller of Examinations;

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results’/EMBA/Cons/

1/2
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Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Program : Master of Business Administration(Executive)

Sr.No.

18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date:

SANJEEV KUMAR
TANUJJNDAL
VIRESH SINGLA
YOGITA MALHOTRA
RUCHIKA SALUJA
NIKHIL MUDGAL
SACHIN MALHOTRA

07/10/2016

Name

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

OSD(Results)

Roll No.

2K14/MBA/518
2K14/MBA/519
2K14/MBA/520
2K14/MBA/522
2K14/MBA/523
2K14/MBA/524
2K14/MBA/525

Consolidated Result Notification

Name in Hindi TC
TC - Total Credits

S
st Siger
drer ferer
DfArar Aegrm
NEEEEl
ffrer Fgeerer
et FogT

120
120
120
120
120
120
120

CGPA

147
7.76
7.81
7.58
8.88
8.37
7.67

Controller of Examinations;

No.DTU/Results’/EMBA/Cons/

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
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