

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/MTPT/Cons/

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

Program : Master of Technology (Part Time)

	bllowing Candidates who have completed all the detection to have pass the final examinations. These			ne) Program	& hence
Comp	uter Science & Engineering - Department of	Computer Enginee	ring		
Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	80	
1	DEEPAK KUMAR	2K13/CSE/26	दीपक कुमार	80	8.47
2	NIDHI JOSHI	2K13/CSE/27	निधि जोशी	80	8.67
3	SANDEEP JAIN	2K13/CSE/29	संदीप जैन	80	8.27

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 07/10/2016 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 1/5



Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

2/5

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

No.DTU/Results/MTPT/Cons/

Program : Master of Technology (Part Time)

Produ	Production Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering						
Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA		
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	80			
1	SANJEEV KUMAR	2K13/PIE/24	संजीव कुमार	80	8.06		
2	MANOJ KUMAR SAH	2K13/PIE/25	मनोज कुमार साह	80	8.54		
3	PRAHLAD KUMAR TEWARI	2K13/PIE/26	प्रहलाद कुमार तिवारी	80	8.25		
4	AMIT RAWAL	2K13/PIE/27	अमित रावल	80	7.97		

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 07/10/2016 OSD(Results) ______ Controller of Examinations:_____



Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

No.DTU/Results/MTPT/Cons/

Program : Master of Technology (Part Time)

Signal Processing & Digital Design - Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering							
Sr.No.	Sr.No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC						
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	80			
1	PRABH PREET SINGH	2K13/SPD/24	प्रभ प्रीत सिंह	80	7.84		
2	HARPREET KAUR	2K13/SPD/25	हरप्रीत कौर	80	7.86		

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 07/10/2016 OSD(Results) _____ Controller of Examinations:_____ 3/5



(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

•

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/MTPT/Cons/

Program : Master of Technology (Part Time)

Software Technology - Department of Computer Engineering						
Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA	
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	80		
1	ABHISHEK SHARMA	2K13/SWT/02	अभिषेक शर्मा	80	7.40	
2	BAPPA MONDAL	2K13/SWT/06	बप्पा मंडल	80	7.45	
3	BIKASH CHANDRA SWAIN	2K13/SWT/07	बिकास चंद्र स्वेन	80	7.85	
4	MOHIT PRASAD	2K13/SWT/08	मोहित प्रसाद	80	8.32	
5	NITIN NISHCHAL	2K13/SWT/10	नितिन निस्चल	80	8.06	
6	PULKIT GOEL	2K13/SWT/12	पुलिकत गोयल	80	7.98	
7	RAVINDER	2K13/SWT/13	रविंदर	80	8.23	
8	SURYA KANT JOSYULA	2K13/SWT/16	सूर्य कान्त जोस्यूल	80	8.63	
9	VIJAYANAND KUMAR	2K13/SWT/18	विजयानंद कुमार	80	9.00	
10	YOGENDRA SINGH	2K13/SWT/19	योगेंद्र सिंह	80	8.34	
11	YOGESH LAKHERA	2K13/SWT/20	योगेश लखेरा	80	7.58	

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.



(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/MTPT/Cons/

Program : Master of Technology (Part Time)

Thermal Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering							
Sr.No.	Sr.No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC CGPA						
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	80			
1	SACHIN	2K13/THE/27	सचिन	80	7.40		

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.



Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/EMBA/Cons/

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

Program : Master of Business Administration(Executive)

The Following Candidates who appeared in Master of Business Administration(Executive) end semester examinations held in MAY-2016 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 120 credits.

Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits		
1	AMIT SARDANA	2K14/MBA/501	अमित सरदाना	120	8.22
2	ANUPAM SHARMA	2K14/MBA/502	अनुपम शर्मा	120	8.44
3	ARVIND GUPTA	2K14/MBA/503	अरविंद गुप्ता	120	8.14
4	CHIRANJEEV SINGH	2K14/MBA/504	चिरंजीव सिंह	120	8.22
5	DINESH CHANDRA SETH	2K14/MBA/505	दिनेश चंद्र सेठ	120	8.10
6	HARISH KUMAR	2K14/MBA/506	हरीश कुमार	120	7.83
7	HEENA	2K14/MBA/507	हिना	120	7.81
8	HITESH SHARMA	2K14/MBA/508	हितेश शर्मा	120	7.83
9	K. S SENTHAMIL SELVAN	2K14/MBA/509	के. स सेंथामिल सेलवन	120	7.43
10	MAHENDER PAL VASHIST	2K14/MBA/510	महेंद्र पाल वशिष्ठ	120	8.11
11	MANI BHUSHAN PRASAD	2K14/MBA/511	मणि भूषण प्रसाद	120	7.60
12	MANISH SHARMA	2K14/MBA/512	मनीष शर्मा	120	7.16
13	MEGHA GOEL	2K14/MBA/513	मेघा गोयल	120	8.42
14	NASEEM AHMAD	2K14/MBA/514	नसीम अहमद	120	6.78
15	RAGESH RAMACHANDRAN	2K14/MBA/515	राजेश रामचंद्रन	120	7.73
16	RAHUL DEV	2K14/MBA/516	राहुल देव	120	7.42
17	ROUNAQ SINGH	2K14/MBA/517	रौनक सिंह	120	7.79

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 07/10/2016 OSD(Results) _____



Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

No.DTU/Results/EMBA/Cons/

Program : Master of Business Administration(Executive)

Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits		
18	SANJEEV KUMAR	2K14/MBA/518	संजीव कुमार	120	7.47
19	TANUJ JINDAL	2K14/MBA/519	तनुज जिंदल	120	7.76
20	VIRESH SINGLA	2K14/MBA/520	वीरेश सिंगला	120	7.81
21	YOGITA MALHOTRA	2K14/MBA/522	योगिता मल्होत्रा	120	7.58
22	RUCHIKA SALUJA	2K14/MBA/523	रुचिका सल्जा	120	8.88
23	NIKHIL MUDGAL	2K14/MBA/524	निखिल मुदगल	120	8.37
24	SACHIN MALHOTRA	2K14/MBA/525	सचिन मल्होत्रा	120	7.67

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.